ATMI 2015 Schedule 10/16/15

OCOoONOOUT S WNR

22

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 NOON
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM

B

THURSDAY

Oct. 27, 2016

South (140)|North (80)

Breakfast

Annual

CMS Meeting
"The Future of CMS"

Teaching

Arduino

Analog Signal

for

Flow

Musicians

New Music

Notations

LUNCH

ATMI
Lightning
Talks

Defining 21st

Enviromental

Cen. Teacher |Transfor-
Musicianship | mations
Multiple Def. |Designing
of Music Exper. for
Technology |Mus Learning
and Creativity
TECHNOLOGY
KEYNOTE

CMS Concert
St. Francis Aud
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FRIDAY
Oct. 28, 2016
South North
CMS CMS
FOCUS FOCUS
Guitar Amp |It's a Kid's
Modeling Game
Live with The Makey,
Live: Ableton |Makey,
Push Invention Lab
The iPad in
Live Raising the
Performance |Bar with

Interactive
Video

LUNCH
What is Online Piano
Online? Tutorial
2016 Update |[Music
The Music Performance
Prof Online Analytics
Texas State |Guided
Mysterium Practice
ATMI
BUSINESS
MEETING

Anasazi South

TROTTER LECTURE

ATMI DINNER
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SATURDAY

Oct. 29, 2016

South North

Core Theory |Scripting

Reboot: Auto |Web Apps

Tonal

Analysis Bubble

Film Score Machine 3.0

With

Omnisphere |Build Web-
Based

Immediacy Notation

of

Nowness

LUNCH

ATMI

Lightning

Talks

New Multi- Listen &

Media with Algo.

Formats Gen. Music

PRESIDENT'S FORUM
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