ATMI 2015 Schedule 10/16/15

	Α	В	С	D	Е	F	G
1		THURSDAY			FRIDAY		
2		Oct. 27, 2016			Oct. 28, 2016		
3							
4							
5	TIME	South (140)	North (80)	TIME	South	North	TIME
6	8:00 AM	Breakfast		8:00 AM	CMS	CMS	8:00 AM
7	8:15 AM			8:15 AM	FOCUS FOCUS	FOCUS	8:15 AM
8	8:30 AM	Annual		8:30 AM			8:30 AM
9	8:45 AM	CMS Meeting		8:45 AM			8:45 AM
10	9:00 AM	"The Future of CMS"		9:00 AM	Guitar Amp	It's a Kid's	9:00 AM
11	9:15 AM			9:15 AM	Modeling	Game	9:15 AM
12	9:30 AM			9:30 AM			9:30 AM
13	9:45 AM			9:45 AM	Live with	The Makey,	9:45 AM
14	10:00 AM			10:00 AM	Live: Ableton	Makey,	10:00 AM
15	10:15 AM	Teaching	Arduino	10:15 AM	Push	Invention Lab	10:15 AM
16	10:30 AM	Analog Signal	for	10:30 AM			10:30 AM
17	10:45 AM	Flow	Musicians	10:45 AM	The iPad in		10:45 AM
18	11:00 AM			11:00 AM	Live	Raising the	11:00 AM
19	11:15 AM	New Music		11:15 AM	Performance	Bar with	11:15 AM
20	11:30 AM	Notations		11:30 AM		Interactive	11:30 AM
21	11:45 AM			11:45 AM		Video	11:45 AM
22	12:00 NOON	LUNCH		12:00 NOON	LUNCH		12:00 NOON
23	12:15 PM			12:15 PM			12:15 PM
24	12:30 PM			12:30 PM			12:30 PM
25	12:45 PM			12:45 PM			12:45 PM
26	1:00 PM	ATMI		1:00 PM	What is	Online Piano	1:00 PM
27	1:15 PM	Lightning		1:15 PM	Online?	Tutorial	1:15 PM
28	1:30 PM	Talks		1:30 PM	2016 Update	Music	1:30 PM
29	1:45 PM			1:45 PM	The Music	Performance	1:45 PM
30	2:00 PM	Defining 21st	Enviromental	2:00 PM	Prof Online	Analytics	2:00 PM
31	2:15 PM	Cen. Teacher	Transfor-	2:15 PM			2:15 PM
32	2:30 PM	Musicianship	mations	2:30 PM	Texas State	Guided	2:30 PM
33	2:45 PM			2:45 PM	Mysterium	Practice	2:45 PM
34	3:00 PM	Multiple Def.	Designing	3:00 PM			3:00 PM
35	3:15 PM	of Music	Exper. for	3:15 PM	ATMI		3:15 PM
36	3:30 PM	Technology	Mus Learning	3:30 PM	BUSINESS		3:30 PM
	3:45 PM		and Creativity	3:45 PM			3:45 PM
37					MEETING		
38	4:00 PM			4:00 PM	Anasazi So	uth	4:00 PM
39	4:15 PM			4:15 PM			4:15 PM
40	4:30 PM	TECHNOLOGY		4:30 PM	TROTTER LECTURE		4:30 PM
41	4:45 PM	KEYNOTE		4:45 PM			4:45 PM
42	5:00 PM			5:00 PM			5:00 PM
43	5:15 PM			5:15 PM			5:15 PM
44	7:30 PM	CMS Concert		6:30 PM	ATMI DINNER		
45	8:30 PM	St. Francis	Aud	?			

	Н	I					
1	SATURDAY						
2	Oct. 29, 2016						
3	,						
4							
2 3 4 5	South	North					
6							
7							
8							
9							
10	Core Theory	Scripting					
11	Reboot: Auto	Web Apps					
12	Tonal						
13	Analysis	Bubble					
14	Film Score	Machine 3.0					
15	With						
16	Omnisphere	Build Web-					
17		Based					
18	Immediacy	Notation					
19	of						
20	Nowness						
21							
22	LUNCH						
23							
24							
25							
26	ATMI						
27	Lightning						
28	Talks						
29							
30	New Multi-	Listen &					
31	Media	with Algo.					
32	Formats	Gen. Music					
33							
34							
35							
36							
37							
38							
39	DD 50-5-1-1-	II. FORUM					
40	PRESIDENT	SFORUM					
41							
42							
43							
44							
45							